
Elma Public Library  
1860 Bowen Road, Elma, NY 14059  
Phone: 652-2719 
 

Site Day Date Time Topic Presenter 

Elma Library Wednesday 10/4/2023 6:30 PM 
"Scribblin' for a Livin': Mark Twain's Pivotal Period in 
Buffalo" Reigstad 

Elma Library Thursday 10/5/2023 2:00 PM Bawdy Buffalo Bujnicki 

Elma Library Monday 10/9/2023 6:30 PM Buffalo City Hall Meyer 

Elma Library Thursday 10/12/2023 1:00 PM Lies, More Lies, & Statistics Hardwick 

Elma Library Monday 10/16/2023 6:30 PM Early Women Lily Dale Higgins 

Elma Library Thursday 10/19/2023 2:00 PM Western New York Frists (and a couple of seconds) Nowicki 

Elma Library Thursday 11/2/2023 2:00 PM 
What is AI (Artificial Intelligence) & What Does it Mean to 
You? Stott 

Elma Library Monday 11/6/2023 6:30 PM Linguistics & the States Savar 

Elma Library Thursday 11/9/2023 2:00 PM My House Is Giving Me a Vibe Hoffman 

Elma Library Thursday 11/16/2023 2:00 PM Friends with Freezer Mahoney 

Elma Library Thursday 11/30/2023 2:00 PM Buffalo Scandles: Death John Love Gadzo 

Elma Library Thursday 12/7/2023 2:00 PM Planning Your Next Trip Bajus 

 


